
Date
Time
Team Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L

1 Vinet 6 3 W 5 4 W 3 6 W 4 2 W 2 3 L 135
2 Tanaka 4 1 L 3 2 W 6 3 W 5 6 W 1 3 W 130
3 Bakken 5 5 W 2 2 L 1 6 L 6 4 W 4 5 W 120
4 Rock Harder 2 1 W 6 6 L 5 1 L 1 2 L 3 5 L 102
5 Lomness 3 5 L 1 4 L 4 1 W 2 6 L 6 6 L 101.5
6 Gillis 1 3 L 4 6 W 2 3 L 3 4 L 5 6 W 106

                                                                                                                                                        
B Block                                                                                                                                                 
Date
Time
Team Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L

W W W W W
1 Larock 2 4 W 3 2 W 4 4 L 2 1 W 3 5 W 111.5
2 Greig 1 4 L 4 6 L 3 5 L 1 1 L 4 3 W 97
3 Hikida 4 3 L 1 2 L 2 5 W 4 3 W 1 5 L 99.5
4 MacKenzie 3 3 W 2 6 W 1 4 W 3 3 L 2 3 L 99

                                                                                                                                                        
C Block
Date
Time
Team Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L

W W W W W
1 Andrews 2 2 W 3 3 W 6 2 W 4 5 W 5 4 L 99
2 Flach 1 2 L 6 5 W 4 4 L 5 6 L 3 1 W 91
3 Rafter 4 6 L 1 3 L 5 6 W 6 4 W 2 1 L 89
4 Heisler 3 6 W 5 1 W 2 4 W 1 5 L 6 2 W 95.5
5 Sawchyn 6 4 W 4 1 L 3 6 L 2 6 W 1 4 W 84
6 Welsh 5 4 L 2 5 L 1 2 L 3 4 L 4 2 L 60

THURSDAY NIGHT MEN

DRAW THREE

Nov. 27 Dec. 11 Jan.8Dec. 18Dec. 4

Jan.8Dec. 18Dec. 11Nov. 27 Dec. 4
6:30 8:45 6:30 8:45

Jan.8
6:30

TOTAL 
POINTS

PLEASE NOTE:  There will be ONE sheet of ice available on the early draw on December 4, 11 & 18.  SKIPS can 
EMAIL their request to enter into a lottery draw no later than the MONDAY before , once availability is confirmed by 
both teams.

Nov. 27

TOTAL 
POINTS

6:30 6:306:30
Dec. 11

8:45
Dec. 4 Dec. 18

8:45 6:30 6:30 6:30 8:45

TOTAL 
POINTS

6:30


